
 
SECTION 00100 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 
 

REV. 1/1/21  Rehabilitation of Runway 6/24 

Advertisement for Bid 00100-1 TAUG220008  

Bid Date: Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 

2:00 PM (EST) 

Project No TAUG220008 

Project Name: Rehabilitation of Runway 6/24 Technical Contact: Jeff Hester 

Date of Issue: March 2023 Estimated Project Cost:  

 

The Bulloch County Commissioners, Georgia will be receiving separate sealed Bids for all material, 

labor and equipment for the “Rehabilitation of Runway 6/24”.  This includes approximately Milling, 

Paving, Marking and related appurtenances as shown on the plans and called for in the Contract 

Documents and Technical Specifications.  Bids shall be based on Unit Price Items. 

 

The project shall be Substantially Complete within 90 calendar days from the date of notice to proceed 

of the contract. 

 

The Bulloch County Commissioners will receive bids on Thursday, March 16, 2023 until 2:00 PM 

(EST) at the Statesboro-Bulloch County Airport located at 601 Airport Blvd, Statesboro, GA 

30461.  Bids received after this time will not be accepted.  Bids will be opened and publicly read aloud.  

All interested parties are invited to attend.   

 

A Pre-Bid Meeting is scheduled for Thursday, March 9, 2023 at 2:00 PM (EST) at the Statesboro 
Bulloch County Airport located at 601 Airport Blvd, Statesboro, GA 30461. 
 

Contract Documents, Technical Specifications and Plans may be examined at the following locations: 

Statesboro-Buloch County Airport, 601 Airport Blvd, Statesboro, GA 30461 

Goodwyn Mills Cawood, LLC 801 Broad Street, Suite 200, Augusta, Georgia 30901 

 

All Bidders are required to purchase Bidding Documents, Specifications and Drawings from the office 

of Goodwyn Mills Cawood, LLC, upon non-refundable payment of $100.00.  Interested BIDDERs 

please contact Patsy Stinson at (334) 222-2699 or patsy.stinson@gmcnetwork.com for bid 

documents. 

 

Each BIDDER must deposit with his bid, security in the amount of 5%, and shall be subject to the 

conditions provided in Section 00200 “INSTRUCTION TO BIDDERS.” 

 

No BIDDER may withdraw his bid within one hundred twenty (120) days after the date of Bid opening. 

 

Each Bidder is required to submit a “Bid form”, “Bid Bond”, “Form of Qualification of Bidder”, “Non-

Collusion Affidavit” and “Immigration and Security Form” as outlined in Section 00250. 

 

OWNER             
Bulloch County Commissioners 
115 N Main St.  
Statesboro, GA 30458 
     
     

ENGINEER      
Goodwyn Mills Cawood, LLC 
801 Broad Street, Suite 900  
Augusta, GA 30901     
706.303.3272 Phone      

mailto:patsy.stinson@gmcnetwork.com


 

REV. 1/1/21  Rehabilitation of Runway 6/24 

Advertisement for Bid 00100-2 TAUG220008  

 

This contract is Local / GDOT funded.   

 

The Bulloch County Commissioners reserves the right to waive any informalities or irregularities, or 

to reject any or all bids and to readvertise. 

 

Visit http://www.gmcnetwork.com/bids for a list of projects out for bid. Then select the appropriate 

project for a list of bidders and additional bid information. 

 

 

 

END OF SECTION 

 
 

http://www.gmcnetwork.com/bids


Plans and Specs Order Form 

Project Name:                                                                                                                                                  

Plan Deposit:                                                                                                                                                    

Pre-Bid Conference: 

Bid Opening:     

GMC Project No.:      

Requestor Information (Check one): 

Contractor Sub-Contractor Supplier/Mfr. Plan Room 

Digital set (via skysite.com) 

Contact Name:       

Company:           

Address (No PO Box):        

City, State Zip:         

Phone:         

Email:       

License # (if applicable):        

Choose one or more of the following: 

Printed set mailed (via UPS) 

Make check payable to: 
GMC 
1906 East Three Notch Street 
Andalusia, AL 36421

Additional comments or requests: 

*Return completed form with a scanned copy of plan deposit check to
patsy.stinson@gmcnetwork.com 

mailto:patsy.stinson@gmcnetwork.com

	Contact Name: 
	Company: 
	Address No PO Box: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	License  if applicable: 
	Additional comments or requests 1: 
	Additional comments or requests 2: 
	Additional comments or requests 3: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Project Name: Rehabilitation of Runway 6/24 - Statesboro, GA
	Plan Deposit: $20 digital access / $100 printed (non-refundable)
	Pre-Bid Date/Time: Thursday, March 9, 2023 at 2:00 PM (EST) 
	Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 2:00 PM (EST)
	GMC Project Number: TAUG220008 - Statesboro-Bulloch County Airport


